
Special contract



by Maraba Studio + Naos Iluminación + 
photography by Bruto Studio

NA19,2-24-60 +ST4P/ D-LX14,2-RGB 

Arrecife Gran Hotel (Lanzarote)



by Maraba Studio + Naos Iluminación + 
photography by Bruto Studio

NA19,2-24-60 +ST4P/ D-LX14,2-RGB 

Arrecife Gran Hotel (Lanzarote)



by Maraba Studio + Naos Iluminación + 
photography by Bruto Studio

MO14,2-AB + ST4 / MO9,6-30

Alarz Bahia Club (Lanzarote)



by Atelier Mel
CO12-30-3L / D-LX14,4-27-55-A

Hard Rock hotel (Madrid)



by Insense + Alado Studio
Waves

SB Glow hotel (Barcelona)



by Saladie
LX14,4-RGB + ST6

Brisamar Suites (Tarragona)



 by Socías y Rosselló
HL19,2-RGB + ST2

S’Entrador hotel (Mallorca)



CM4,8-40 + HL14,4-RGB

MIM hotel Sitges (Barcelona)



by Lumens
MO4,8-30 / MO9,6-30 / MO14,4-27/ 
CM4,8-27 / CM9,6-27 / LX9,6-27

H10 Urquinaona (Barcelona)



by Aixut Interiorisme
TT14,4-RGB  + ST6 / 

WL12-RGB 

Sal Rossa Apartments (Ibiza)



by Espais Il·luminació
LX4,8-27 / MO14,2-27 / 
LX14,4-RGB /ST2D

Mas Tapioles (Girona)



by La Volta Interiorisme
MI14,4-30 + ST26 / LX14,2 + ST57 

/ LX9,6 + ST29

Les Quingles (Barcelona)



by Aelvasa
HL14,4-RGB + ST4

Pompaelo hotel (Pamplona)



CM9,6-27 + ST57 

Sant Feliu hotel (Barcelona)



by Espais Il·luminació
LX14,4-RGB + ST0

Cala del Pi hotel (Girona)



by Aixut Interiorisme + Socias y 
Rosselló
TT7,2-RGB / TT14,4-RGB/ 
MO19,2-27 / LX14,4-RGB / ST2

Brisa hotel (Barcelona)



Proyectos Projects Projets

1. Arrecife Gran hotel (Lanzarote)
by Maraba Studio + Naos Iluminació + 
photography Bruto Studio
NA19,2-24-60 + ST4P / D-LX14,2-RGB

2. Alarz Bahia Club (Lanzarote)
by Maraba Studio + Naos Iluminació + 
photography Bruto Studio
MO14,2-AB + ST4 / MO9,6-30

3. Hard Rock hotel (Madrid)
by Atelier Mel
CO12-30-3L / D-LX14,4-27-55-A

4. SB Glow hotel (Barcelona)
by Insense + Alado Studio
Waves

5. Brisamar Suites (Tarragona)
by Saladie
LX14,4-RGB + ST6

6. S’ Entrador hotel (Mallorca)
by Socías y Rosselló
HL19,2-RGB + ST2

7. MIM Hotel Sitges (Barcelona)
CM4,8-40 + HL14,4-RGB

8. H10 Urquinaona (Barcelona)
by Lumens
MO4,8-30 / MO9,6-30 / MO14,4-27 / 
CM4,8-27 / CM9,6-27 / LX9,6-27

9. Sal Rossa Apartments (Ibiza)
by Aixut Interiorisme
TT14,4-RGB + ST6 / WL12-RGB

10. Mas Tapioles (Girona)
by Espais Il·luminació
LX4,8-27 + MO14,2-27 + LX14,4-RGB /ST2D

11. Les Quingles (Barcelona)
by La Volta Interiorisme
MI14,4-30 + ST26 / LX14,2 + ST57 / LX9,6 + 
ST29

12. Pompaelo hotel (Pamplona)
by Aelvasa
HL14,4-RGB + ST4

13.  Sant Feliu hotel (Barcelona)
CM9,6-27 + ST57

14. Cala del Pi hotel (Girona)
by Espais Il·luminació
LX14,4-RGB + ST0

15. Brisa hotel (Barcelona)
by Aixut Interiorisme + Socías y Rosselló
TT7,2-RGB / TT14,4-RGB / MO19,2-27 / 
LX14,4-RGB / ST2

Rec Molinar, 7 (Z.I del Circuit)
08160 Montmeló (Barcelona, Spain)

+34 935 938 176
lluria.com

Ps. de la Castellana, 91
Planta 4 atrium

28046 Madrid (Spain)


